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LED
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF KANSAS FILE
AUG - 3 2010
CAROL G. GREEN
ORDER CLERK OF APPELLATE COURTS

Pursuant to the authority vested in the Supreme Court by Art. 3, § 6(f) of the
Kansas Constitution, the Honorable Patricia Macke Dick is hereby assigned fo serve
temporarily on the Supreme Court to participate in the hearing and decision of the

following cases:

September 20, 2010 9:00a.m.

#104,199
#104,495
#103,599
#103,535
#104,340
#104,496
#104,200

In re Millett

In re Bishop

In re Jones

In re Frahm

In re Thomas, Jr.
Inre Lober

In re Romious

BY ORDER OF THE COURT this 3rd day of August, 2010.

Carol Green

Howard Schwartz

Ron Keefover
Richard Ross

For the Court
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Dan Biles, Justice

Marshall Crowther




