## 2010 SC 73

FILED

## IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

AUG - 3 2010

## ORDER

CAROL G. GREEN CLERK OF APPELLATE COURTS

Pursuant to the authority vested in the Supreme Court by Art. 3, § 6(f) of the Kansas Constitution, the Honorable Patricia Macke Dick is hereby assigned to serve temporarily on the Supreme Court to participate in the hearing and decision of the following cases:

September 20, 2010 9:00a.m.

#104,199	In re Millett
#104,495	In re Bishop
#103,599	In re Jones
#103,535	In re Frahm
#104,340	In re Thomas, Jr.
#104,496	In re Lober
#104,200	In re Romious

BY ORDER OF THE COURT this 3rd day of August, 2010.

For the Court

Dan Biles, Justice

cc: Carol Green

**Howard Schwartz** 

Ron Keefover

**Richard Ross** 

Marshall Crowther